
EARLY LEARNING CENTER STAFF 
 

ADMINISTRATION   

Lori Smith Director lori.smith@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Kristin Meier Director (​Montessori Academy) kristin.meier@gcsu.edu 

Christel Ray School Secretary christel.ray@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Arlin Brown Education & Curriculum Manager arlin.brown@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Carrie Brown Family Services Manager carrie.brown@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Tanya Browder Enrollment & Finance Manager tanya.browder@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Crystal Johstono Nurse/Health Manager crystal.johstono@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Delois Walker Transportation Manager delois.walker@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Alice Lewis Family Advocate (Red Pod) alice.lewis@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Stephanie Wright Family Advocate (Green/Yellow Pod) stephanie.wright@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Cynthia Mosley Family Advocate (Purple Pod) cynthia.mosley@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Tammy Parker Cafeteria Manager tammy.parker@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

PURPLE POD   

Elnetra Cleveland Teacher (3 yr olds) elnetra.cleveland@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Kim Stephens Paraprofessional (3 yr olds) paula.stephens@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Minnie Harmon-Boone Teacher (3 yr olds) minnie.harmon-boone@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Lisa Horne Paraprofessional (3 yr olds) lisa.horne@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Brooke Andrews Teacher (3 yr olds) brooke.andrews@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Vodiksha Coffee Paraprofessional (3 yr olds) vodiksha.coffee@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Lachelle Morgan Teacher (3 yr olds) lachelle.morgan@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Wanda Beard Paraprofessional (3 yr olds) wanda.beard@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

GREEN POD   

Carmen May Teacher (4 yr olds) carmella.may@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Sharon Miller Paraprofessional (4 yr olds) sharon.miller@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Cheryl Johnson Teacher (4 yr olds) cheryl.johnson@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Rachel Pearson Paraprofessional (4 yr olds) rachel.pearson@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Sarah Tripp Teacher (4 yr olds) sarah.tripp@baldwin.k12.ga.us 
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Tamara Callaway Paraprofessional (4 yr olds) tamara.callaway@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Summer Leggat Teacher (4 yr olds) summer.leggat@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Jessica Tucker Paraprofessional (4 yr olds) jessica.tucker@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

RED POD   

Tanya Holmes Teacher (4 yr olds) tanya.holmes@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Mary Woods Paraprofessional (4 yr olds) mary.woods@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Shannon Brown Teacher (4 yr olds) shannon.brown@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Samantha Edwards Paraprofessional (4 yr olds) samantha.edwards@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Adriane Borne Teacher (4 yr olds) adriane.borne@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

LaQuanda Young Paraprofessional (4 yr olds) laquanda.young@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Crystal Beard Teacher (4 yr olds) crystal.beard@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Monica Kendrick Paraprofessional (4 yr olds) monica.kendrick@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Michelle Hobbs Teacher (4 yr olds) michelle.hobbs@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Wendy Tindall Paraprofessional (4 yr olds) wendy.tindall@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

BLUE POD   

Berinda Turk PEC Teacher berinda.turk@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Keundra Lawrence PEC Paraprofessional keundra.lawrence@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Sally Dugan PEC Teacher sally.dugan@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Robin Heiden PEC Paraprofessional robin.heiden@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Akira Trawick PEC Teacher akira.trawick@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Sirena Johnson PEC Paraprofessional sirena.johnson@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Kensley Brown PEC Teacher kensley.brown@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Carlton Freeman PEC Paraprofessional carlton.freeman@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Lacey Williams PEC Paraprofessional lacey.williams@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Alisa Dennis Speech Therapist alisa.dennis@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Bailee Adams Speech Therapist bailee.adams@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Gene Moody Occupational Therapist gene.moody@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

YELLOW POD Montessori  

Shelby Butler Montessori Teacher (PreK) shelby.butler@baldwin.k12.ga.us 
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Laurie Lockwood Paraprofessional laurie.lockwood@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Cynthia Goodson Montessori Teacher (Prek) cynthia.goodson@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Celena Alexander Paraprofessional celena.alexander@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Amie Wall Floater  (All Pods) amie.wall@baldwin.k12.ga.us 


